
SCHEDULE - MALTON
summer 2025 / Peel - THURSDAY TIER 3 (B)

May. 10, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 12, 25 - TORONTO MONSTERS - MALTON 9:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, May 22, 25 - MALTON - HATS OFF 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, May 29, 25 - MALTON - WALL STREET BULLS 10:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, Jun 05, 25 - TORONTO MONSTERS - MALTON 9:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, Jun 12, 25 - MALTON - HATS OFF 9:00 pm Paramount FFC 3

Wed, Jun 18, 25 - MALTON - HATS OFF 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jun 19, 25 - WALL STREET BULLS - MALTON 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jun 26, 25 - MALTON - TORONTO MONSTERS 10:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Wed, Jul 02, 25 - MALTON - WALL STREET BULLS 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jul 03, 25 - HATS OFF - MALTON 9:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jul 10, 25 - WALL STREET BULLS - MALTON 10:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jul 17, 25 - TORONTO MONSTERS - MALTON 9:00 pm Paramount FFC 2


